
Orangevale Open K-8 PTSO
Board Members 2023-2024

Chair 2022-2024

Brianna Hewitt

chair@ovoptso.org

Vice Chair 2023-2025

Tiffany Nolan

vicechair@ovoptso.org

Secretary 2023-2025

Angela Sherren

secretary@ovoptso.org

Treasurer 2023-2024

Angela Rios

treasurer@ovoptso.org

Head Grade Treasurer 2023-2025

Kayla Chelton

headgradetreasurer@ovoptso.org

Director or Events 2023-2025
Rachel Turcott

events@ovoptso.org
Director of Fundraising

2023-2025
Megan Davidson

fundraising@ovoptso.org
Director of Hospitality

2023-2025
Stephanie Turnbull

hospitality@ovoptso.org
Director of Outreach 2022-2024

Shannon Powell
outreach@ovoptso.org

Director of Sponsors 2023-2024
Alana Klingman

sponsors@ovoptso.org
Director of Programs 2022-2024

Becky Milton
programs@ovoptso.org

AD Hoc Committee

Beautification - Andrew Shumaker - andrewshumaker@gmail.com

Audit & Compliance - Aimee Lord - audit@ovoptso.org

Swag - Rachel Turcott - swag@ovoptso.org
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